Date Received

Due Nov
22/04/2025
16/11/2024
22/04/2024
20/10/2023
26/04/2023
24/10/2022
25/04/2022
27/10/2021
28/04/2021
28/10/2020
01/05/2020
01/05/2018

Total recived

Amount
£4,765.50
£6,069.35
£3,177.00

£13,122.40
£8,142.92
£44,482.10
£8,690.28
£4,932.92
£17,814.70
£6,759.54
£6,708.22
£5,556.06
£5,547.38

£135,768.37

COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY

Allocated to
Community Hub refurbishment
Community Hub refurbishment
Community Hub refurbishment
Community Hub refurbishment
Community Hub refurbishment

Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair
Club house roof repair

renamed Aug 23



