## **COMMUNITY INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY**

Date Received	Amount	Allocated to
Due Nov	£4,765.50	Community Hub refurbishment
22/04/2025	£6,069.35	Community Hub refurbishment
16/11/2024	£3,177.00	Community Hub refurbishment
22/04/2024	£13,122.40	Community Hub refurbishment
20/10/2023	£8,142.92	Community Hub refurbishment
26/04/2023	£44,482.10	Club house roof repair
24/10/2022	£8,690.28	Club house roof repair
25/04/2022	£4,932.92	Club house roof repair
27/10/2021	£17,814.70	Club house roof repair
28/04/2021	£6,759.54	Club house roof repair
28/10/2020	£6,708.22	Club house roof repair
01/05/2020	£5,556.06	Club house roof repair
01/05/2018	£5,547.38	Club house roof repair

renamed Aug 23

Total recived £135,768.37